Boulder Community Health Service Area Zip Codes

The following is a list of the areas we provide service to at BCH.

PRIMARY SERVICE AREA ZIP CODES

80025
80301
80302
80303
80304
80305
80306
80307
80308
80309
80310
80314
80321
80322
80323
80328
80329
80455
80466
80471
80474
80481

Eldorado Springs
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Jamestown
Nederland
Pinecliffe
Rollinsville
Ward

SECONDARY SERVICE AREA ZIP CODES

80020
80021
80026
80027
80028
80038
80501
80502
80503
80504
80510
80516
80533
80540
80544

Broomfield
Broomfield/Westminster
Lafayette
Louisville/Superior
Louisville
Broomfield
Longmont
Longmont
Longmont
Longmont
Allenspark

Erie

Hygiene

Lyons

Niwot



